

Project: Middleton & Lone Star Safety Improvements

Quotes Opened: September 4, 2014 3:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Hazel Asphalt LLC		Asphalt Driveways & Patching, Inc.		Hess Construction Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.11	AC	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 20,818.19	\$ 2,290.00
2	Removal of Bituminous Surface	100	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12.54	\$ 1,254.00
3	Removal of Tree	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00
4	Excavation	550	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,875.00
5	Crushed Aggregate for Base Type I	250	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 4,687.50
6	Uncrushed Aggregate Subbase	580	TON	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,860.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 10,150.00
7	Plant Mix Pavement Class I	210	TON	\$ 130.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 26,250.00
8	Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
9	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25,250.00	\$ 25,250.00
10	Pavement Line Paint	2410	SF	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,133.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,325.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,012.50
11	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (crosswalks by others)	349	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,235.00	\$ 17.05	\$ 5,950.45
12	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
13	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	Extruded Concrete Curb	416	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,408.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 5,200.00
15	Tubular Markers	33	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,475.00
16	Remove and Reset Stop Sign Assembly	3	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
17	Detectable Warning Domes	70	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00
18	Ecology Block Wall	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 5,160.00
19	Relocate Hydraunt	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00
20	Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE				\$ 115,192.00		\$ 91,334.50		\$ 117,564.45	